
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit lo supplier

Notes: l. ln case amount to be cred I does not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit
2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc.4. In Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount

Date: Prepared by (<d*q Serial no 1032ir
Supplier name

L!.p
Firm/Cornpany Soylr, Project '%v 

a.A -^
HO received date

PO/WO date PO/WO No gzku- Scan ID.

Sl no.
'Biii;o

Bill date
t

Bill amount Original anached

1.

dbqqn I lr Q\,bqq.zr,L D Yes o No
.,

2bg5 \ l;,1; 20 t
DYes tr No

trYes tr No

I
Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & HamaliCharges): a %ul,zs
Proofofdelivery by way o DCs/bill o Steel report o RMC pour report o Solid b IoCk report D I nstal Iation report

MRN
tlos llbq / t\zbD3

Proofofdelivery
matches MRN

y'Yes o No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:
6 g

AmountE-PO/WOvalue: )q.s6tan
Amount F - Difference (A - E)

Quantitv rcceived as per PO /WO Yes o Excess received o Short received o Part received

Close PO / WO es o No - wait for balance material o Other

Pa)ment - due date
I ll v

Remarks: lf,Ll --

Approved by Purchase Officer Purchase
Manager

MD Accountant Accounts
Manager

Name:
YJuu^'"^

Sign:
-n i-]

Date
lr iv I ? rtntr oat,'

Approval limit Upto 20k Ab- ,rull, .u..
I VENKA TESHWARI

e l00k Upto 20k Above 20k

B. 5. This report must reach HO with in one working day ofapproval by purchase officer/purchase manager

.3)
W

\ ).-\,,1
.<r rr"".r€L HO inward no.

'rylu\o-'

,,,L

OYes D No

a tt'6.';..;=:



TAX INVOIC E

Sulplier/Customer /'trdnsporter - Cop.y PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044ClZ7

Oah Vitlas LLP

Silver Oak Villas Pan IIl. Sv No. I I,12, 14. 15, 16,17.18,294. cherlapally h1d

CSTIN I 36ADBFS3288A2Z7 PAN ADBFS3288A

7 402

87

522800 - ELSW-ElEctrical - Soc*ct--Wipro NW - 853650 t0 t08

Summit Sales tLP
#54-t87t3 &4,ttFtrxlr, s"r,rrn ur-"i"i, frc n""-sE*a.ru"a -lpfflblmnU iltVOlCE

Email purchasc@modipropstics.com

I oil

28175

693.00

tq2

500 00 I8 90.00

469.00 l8 84.42

l8 210 60

t2.60

1.085.00

I8 648 0r,

55 12

for Summit Ssles

I 983500 - Elsw-Electrical - TV Socket -Wipro NW 853650

IGST

5

Customer Details 26850

PO Dats 05-t \-2022

09- l l-2022

93656

Req ID J ttzoo

Req Dato o4-11-2022

L.c Req No I 8.1 769

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qt)' Ratc Gross

l8

Ta'<%

llr

Tax Amt

50.72100800 - Elsw-Elecfical - Module Plate-Wipro

387400 - Elsw-Electrical - Module Plate-Wipro u53890

tt5369090

l.l

699200 - Elsw-Electrical - Module Plate-Wipro 85ll8l0 l0 ro6.7si 1,067.50 l1{

39174000556700 - ElCD-Electrical - Round mvers -PVC- - I00 500

853650137,100 - ELSW-EIectrical - Isolater.4 Pole- - 40 I 469

IO419900 - ElsW-Electricsl - MCB-- - l6 amps - Nos 85i1650 l l7.oq r,l7o.oo

437500 - ELsW-Elccbical - MCB- - 06 amps - Nos 853650 I l7 1,170.00 l8 210.60

5 19500 - ElSW-Elecrrical - MCB 39174000 l0 70 007 Ill

I 5o 72 3.600.00850000 - Elsw-Electrical - Socket..Wrpro NW - 853650

I 829700 - ElSW-Electrical - Switch-Wipro NW - 853650 840.00 t8 151.20

l 686800 - ElSW-Electrical - Sritch-Wipro NW - ti53r;50 ll0 4,620.00 ll{ 831.60

685600 - ELSW-Electrical - Bell Push-Wipro NW - - u5:l(;an)1x) I 64 64.7 5 t8 I 1.66

I 542600 - ElSW-Electrical - Switch Blank ti53890 150 12. 1,800.00 lli 324.00

CGST

1,880.49

SGST

1,880.49

Total Ta\ablc Amount

Total Invoicc Amount

20,894.25 3.760.98

24,655.22

$
u,

c ,q

(r
TSubjcct to Hldsabad Jurisdiction .lulhoriscd signatory

l- Irro,ce No
tI Invrice Date

PO No.
I
_1.

tE5qry 1

E
18 i re5.3o 

]

6t 2s 306.25 181

12 70.00
I

-f-

_l- L

lI RuDeerJ : Tweoty Forr Thorrsald Six }lrrorlred Filty Five artl Paisr, Twerrty Twr-r Orrly.



TAX INVOICE

#54-18713 & 4,IlFloor. Soham Mansiorl M.G.Road, Secunderabad -

Email: purchascl@,rnodipropcrtics.com

Summit Sales LLP
500fi8!GINAL i;{voti'fi

Supplier / Customer / Transponer - Copy

Oah Villas LLP

Silver Oak Villas Pan III, 51 No. ll,l2, 14, 15. 16.17.18,294, chalapally h1d

CISTIN : 36ADBFS3288A2Z7 PAN ADBFS3288A

IGST

PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTIN/UNIr 36ACQFS2044CrZ7

for Summit Sales L

lofl

:i 18.95

Invoice No.Customer Details

lnloice Date.

26851

PO No. 93656

PO Date. 05-tt-2022

Req lD I ttzol
Req Date 04-lL-2022

Loc Req No 181'169

HSN/SAC Qty Ratc GrossDescription of Goods TaxYo Tax Amt

320700 - ELCDElectrical - Strip connectors- - 85369090 20 16.00 320.00 lll 57.60I

854ri9090 I 10.00 10.002 468000 - ELCD-Electrical - Insulation tapes- - 20nos Iti I80

Ul-rll650 t0 23t00 2,310.00 l82 74 I 00 - Elsw-Electrical - Fan Dimmer-Wipro NW 415 lr0

I 177200 l81.772.00 
|

85359030562000 - ELsw-Electncal - ACCL- Automatic-2

25 amps

I

l0

t2

1.1

CGST SGST Total Tarable Amount 4.4t2.00 794.16

397.08 397.08 Total lnvoic.e Amount 5,206.16

Rrrpees : Five Thousantl Two Hundretl Six ald Pai$e Sixteeo Ooly.

Sub.pct to Hvdcratrad Junsdrction ,htlho ter' !ng"olor,.

I

_T

I

____L
t

.l

T

1
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lase(s) I Of 2 05-l l-2022 l3:40:17

ililllllillllllIlll
93655

From Company : Sllver Oak Vlllas LLP
5-4-18713 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

G ST No. : 36ADBFS3288A2Z7
Ol .11.22 2t52tl6

pplier Details

mmit Sales LLP

5-4-1823&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

9618244433

Doc No 9 3656

Doc Date 05-rt-2022

Quote I{o N rll

Quote Date 04-11-

-supptyrype 

suppty

2022

184769

l(ind Attn ! Hsmendrr,Prtbhak.r

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

7

3

4

si

I

,l

7

Item Name

100800 - ELsw-Electrical - Module Plate--wlpro NW - 2
Module - Nos

387400 - ELsw-Flectrical - Module Plate--wipro Nw - 6
Module - Nos

699200 - Elsw-Electrical - Module Plate--Wipro NW - 8
Module - Nos

556700 - ElcD-Electricil - Round covers -PVC- - 75mm -
Nos

437400 ELSW Electrlcal Isolater 4 Pole 40 amps
Nos

419900 - Elsw-Electrlcal - MCB-- - 16 amps - Nos

437500 - Elsw-Electrlcal - MCB-- - 06 amps - Nos

519500 - Elsw-Electrical - MCB Dummies-Pvc-Wipro NW
---Nog

522800 - ELsw-Electrlcal - Socket--Wipro NW - l6amps -
Nos

850000 - ELsw-Electrical - Socket--Wlpro NW - 6amps -
Nos

983500 - ELsw-Ele€trical - Tv Socket --Wlpro NW - - - Nos

829700 - ELsw-Electrical - Sr.vitch--Wipro NW - 16amps -

Nos

686800 - ELstiY-Eleetrlc?rl - Switat--Wipro tsYt - 6empE -
Nos

685600 - Elsw-Electrical -Bell Push--Wipro NW - - - Nos

542600 - ELSW-Electrical - Switch Blank Plate--Wipm NW
---Nos

320700 - ELcD-Electrlcal - Strlp connectors-- - 12$ray -
Nos

17 468000 - ElcD-Ele'ctrical - Imulation tapes-- - 20nos -
Boxes

Qtv Rate Dist)t GST

25 0.00 18.00

0.00

0.00 l6 00

1

9

I 3l

6

00

00

00

00

44

10

00

1

1

87.50

7506

5.00

7.00

108.50

61.2 5

407.00

00

00

00

00

0

0

0

0

r 8.00

1

1,380.60

4,248.00

5.451.60

76.41

4,543.00

1 00

00

00

18

B

B

1

1

65

00

42

259

590

553469

rt7

00

00

0010,00

10.00

0010

5 0.00

005

12.00

1

150.00

20.00

1,380.60

6082

1,280.30

361.38

991.20

2,L24

377

11.80001B0001

717

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.0000072.00

00B

18.00

18.00

00I1

18.00

0.00

0,00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

B

01

11

t2

1

00

00

i10

70.

42.

64.

00

75

00

00

61

4

5

t'

12.00 00

60

f€t.?d tlc.toIC TarnB Ard Condiqont

For s.rrrrrtr Saar tlP

rl0( \4-

00

Purchase Order

GSTrl{ 36ACQFS20zr4c1Z7

040-66335551

Amount

332A7

10.00



81

Purchase Order
?:9.(s) 2 ot 2 05 I l-2022 I3:{0:l7 Orisin:l / Office Copy / Pur.h.se Div.Copy

274100 - ELsw-Electrlcal - Fan Dimmer--Wipro NW - - -
Ilos

2,090.96

ftrms and eondftiens :-

Sprciffclfixl / A8 per details given in lhe quotation.

Payrn€nt Temr Wlhin 30 days of delivery.

Ta GST irc{# h *ore pric!.

Irelivsry D.b Wihin 3 data

Delivsry Loc.tirn Situet Oak M[s Part lll

Sy .No.1 1 ,1 2,1 4,1 5,'16 ,17 ,18 , tu1

Ptlone.0

?sndlt, For ffiy Nil

Tr8Eportslbn TrarBport cost shall be bome by us.

Warranty Nl

Advancc Prkl Nil

Otrr TarrE lrYe n8atwtterigtrtlor€ieciihins not c f(imholD quufr, drdEpcciftation8SoveulbrFor Mlbrp 1t5 Ebcth l
srYitct boad fuing v{o* prposc.

Cornplstion Data Nil

Me.3urrrcnt Nil

Security Nil

Rqn rtt Oighal iIlvoice + Copy o, ploof of delivery b reqrired to EocesE irwoice tor payment. DO NOT send original invoice to
gte. Orunal iwoice must be sent to HO office or purctase site ofice. Proot of defivery/Dc can be sem by email.

10.00

00I

231 00

oo

0.00

0.00

18.00 2,725.40

1

I

\
(

A€.eple{, the abore TenrE !{ld Co{xfiflo{ls

For Sat,,mtt 9k LLPAuthorlsed Slgn

|>,L
D.te : __J_-/_

191562000 . ElSW-Ehctrical = ACCL- Auto$attc'2 Pole .LAT - 
l

10-30amps - Nos
25 amps

Totrt Ord.r Vlluc.. , L 29,461.34

LLP
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DELIVER Y C HA LL^N

Summit Sales LLP
1,5-l-187i3 & I' ll tloot' Sohom Mansion. M C'Road liccundcrabad - 500003

Lnrail: putchtxtilmodipropcfl rcs.cim

snrrl,lr r crrr,{llt, I lm$sFYro '(]'Ii\ GSTINIUNI: 36A('QFS2044('t 27 I of L 09,1t-2022

Crstonrr Datiils

Srlrrr () Yillrs t-l.P

Srl\cr Oitt Yill0s Prn lll. St No ll.ll. l{. 15, l(r. 17. lll.29{. ct*rlnpalll h1d

r;S'llN n'lDB|S,l:llllll17

D( No

DC Datc

PO No

P0 Dalc

Rcq lD

Rcq Dalc

Loc Rcq N,r

22tt5l

09-u-2022

91656

05-n.2()22

I l2r)9

(tl-t l -2022

t1t476e

HSN/SAC

8i36tbgo

8t1:t890

tlSll8lt)

:l9t?40(:10

Itti*;ltt
tJ53{;5(,

EiStib0

39171000

853650

8536irO- 
rio3(;eo

8,r36n0

8'.Jri50

85365090

l)cscnptron of Co<rls

I(10$00 - Et-\$ -l-l(tlflc(l - Nlodulc l,htc-\Yipro NW - I Modulc - Nrx

lrll.l0() - ELS\\i-El$rrrcal - l\lodulc Plirc-\\,ipro Nw - 6 Modulc. Nos

69r):()tl - ELSW.EIlrctrrsl - i\lodulc Plittc-Wipm NW - 8 Modulc . Nos

!56?00. ElcD-Elcctncal - Round corcrs -PVC- ,7,\mm - Nos

l.t'{ftr - ELS$-Elcclrrc!l - lsohtsr..l Polc. . J0 !rD6 - Nos

.l laqto - ElslY-Elcctncot . MCB- - 16 amps . No6

.ll?500 - ELSN-Elccrncrt - \tCB-- . 06 arnps .Nc
519S00- Elslv.Elccrical - MCB Dummics-pVC-Wipro NW - - - Noo

5llt00 - ELSW-El.crdcll - Soc\cl--Wipro t\'W - l6rmps. Nos

810000 . ELSW-Elec{nqll - Soclcr--Wrpro NW - 6amps - tos
983-s00 - ElSW-Elecrrical - TV Sockct -\vipro l,IlV . - - Nos

It.19700 - ELS\I-Elcclical . Strtch-.Wipro NW - l6anps - Nos

686800 - Elsw-Elcctrical - Srvirch-Wipro NW - 6amps - Nos

l.l 685500 - ElsW-Elcfficrl . Bcll Push-Wipro NW - - - Nos

i{2600 - Elsw-Elec(rical - Slirch Bt0l* ptrle--Wipro NW . - . Nos

Qtr

I

i

\
.i

l,'

lt
ll
tl

i

l()

101,

I

lr)

l,
lr)

li)

1

ri-. it

I lrr

lirt\
Ir;

2

lr
l'l

2t

21

21

)i

2i
2i'

2i
2x

2,;
'i()

IN\VARD

( S ilver 0aii Vllias Ir I ll)

SA (

(
a

for Sumnrit Salrs l_

(n

l'r, lr Lt f,'o:

Dr:

Drl
'.1 "r ^

Reccivcd B.v:

Subtcd lo Ilrdcrabad Ju,isdrclrofl



DELIVTR Y CHA LLA N

Summit Sales LLPij'{- ls7ii & J. ll Floor. Sohrm \lansron. \l G Ro3d. Sccundcrabid ' irln'r' '

Emarl purchnsc amodtpropanrcs com
{ulfllcl , i-,isl'{Ix, r- TllnsB'rtd - Colr

Cuslorh.r Detils
GSTlNtui\l: l6A

Sihcr OiMIis LLP

SrhsOak Villis P.n lll. Sr No I I,12. 14. t5. i6_ 17. 19.294. chcrlapally h1d

(is'l'lN r I6ADBFS3288A2Z7

ftscriplioo of Goods

120700 - ElcD.Elcctncal . Srnp connccrors- - l2\q - No6

.' 163000 - ElcD"Elcctncil - Insul rol tapcs-- - ?onos - Bo\cs

: 27.1100 - Elslv-Elcrtrical . Fan Dmrmcr-Wipro MV - - - Nos

.i i61000 - ELSU'ElecrGal . AC CL- Aurornauc-2 Polc -L&T - l0-30a.nps - Nos

DC Dalc

PO No.

PO Drtc

Rcq lD

Req Datc

Lx Rcq ilo

22851

oq- I l-2021

93656

05- l l-2022

81209

M-ll-2022

1t1769

HSN/SAC

n5369090

Er.169090

ti53{i50

n5359lrij{)

I ol l rlr(^ll-zrrli

qt]
)o

l0

N

llr

lt
l-l

l.
l.l

li
t,
t-
t\
It,

ll
.2:

li
2J

25

21

2E

2'l

3,,

[Siive;'Ca S t- lt)
l

[or Suqmir Salcs t.l.

siRcccivcd 8v:

ilr*figlE
EEItr

SA

1'f,

ft

5ul4tr:t Irr Hrdcrrbad Jurrsdrctroll

INWARD I 1

I 1 uL
'.r:r\r ".,{l 17^


